
"ffl'U:: 
DATE: 

·~No. 
~: 

GffiNtltM?u~~ 
~ft~~~l~ 

~•~--S1IO 

~----•--tU}~---H-~~M:f~of-~._~1 ... , ~~---· 
Fmm: 

,...~·~.~ ... ~--~~--. 



Amendment 
Amendment 
Amendment 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION 

Awarded by Court Order No. 2021-452-05-17 ----------
No. 1 Court Order No. 2022-929-09-19 Summary 

_N_o __ -2--Court Order No. ---------2023-951 -10-02 Summary 
_N_o __ -3--Court Order No. ---------2024-976-09-23 Summary ---------

One year Renewal, no fee confirmed 
One year Renewal, no fee confirmed 

One year Renewal, no fee confirmed 

2 



FY 2025 Radio Cost (excluding FD except Melissa} 

PAWM PAWM Collin County Grand 

Outside Agency Fee per Radio Cost Radio/Dispatch Fee Total 

Anna $ 108 $ 6,372 $ 262,029 $ 268,401 

Anna ISD $ 108 $ 648 $ 15,075 $ 15,723 

Celina $ 108 $ 8,964 $ 311,146 $ 320,110 ~-
Celina ISO $ 108 $ 324 $ 6,909 $ 7,233 

Community ISO $ 108 $ 1,080 $ 23,585 $ 24,665 

Fairview $ 108 $ 4,428 $ 131,422 $ 135,850 

Farmersville $ 108 $ 2,808 $ 82,752 $ 85,560 

Farmersville ISD $ 108 $ 1,296 $ 28,328 $ 29,624 

Josephine $ 108 $ 2,052 $ 65,578 $ 67,630 

Lavon $ 108 $ 3,132 $ 110,879 $ 114,011 

Melissa $ 108 $ 3,456 $ 139,515 $ 142,971 

Melissa ISD $ 108 $ 1,080 $ 23,708 $ 24,788 

Princeton $ 108 $ 7,560 $ 255,134 $ 262,694 

Melissa FD $ 108 $ 4,320 $ 105,688 $ 110,008 

Outside Agency 

Total $ 108 $ 47,520 $ 1,561,747 $ 1,609,267 

Collin County 1~~1i11J!trfti! s 108 $ 115,884 $ 3,070,489 $ 3,186,373 




